OPLEGGERS+AANHANGERS

GHEYSEN EN VERPOORT 4 as hydr rampen ,verbreder,apk

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

GHEYSEN EN VERPOORT
Semi lowloader

WT-XL-12

2006

28-07-2006

Green

Used

Very good

=

(AGPRO)

8.880kg
25.120kg
34.000kg
1.115cm

250cm



GHEYSEN EN VERPOORT 4 as hydr rampen ,verbreder,apk

Technical specifications

Number of axes 4

Accessories
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